Sr no

Medium :

TATNo

204000017

204000026

204000040

204000016

204000030

204000025

204000029

English
Candidate Name
Mrs. MEENA SHANTILAL VAGHELA

Mr. NAVANEET KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN
TRIPATHI

Mrs. REKHABEN HITESH PARMAR
Mrs. USHABEN ARVINDBHAI PARMAR
Mrs. YOGYATA VIMAL SINGH

Mr. DIGVIJAYSINH DINUBHAI VANAR

Ms. ABHA VIJAYSHANKAR VISHWKARMA

Category
Name

SEBC

General

SC
SC
General
SEBC

General

Gender
Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

TATMerit

43.4000

47.6000

42.3500

42.7000

38.5000

35.3500

36.7500

Graduation
Merit

5.0286

5.5500

5.7125

4.9875

49111

5.9143

5.2278

Post Graduation
Merit

5.3500

0.0000

5.3875
5.1750
5.1455
5.2600

0.0000

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
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TATSubject : Hindi

BEd Merit

3.4230

3.5667

3.1350

3.5107

3.9388

4.2095

4.3550

MEd Merit

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

57.2016

56.7167

56.5850

56.3732

52.4954

50.7338

46.3328

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Is Female
Option

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



